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34.65 Nhl Lich srt6.90 Lich sri 5.750Trdn Phri, PleikuKinh Gia Lai26/tOl20l0B V 0810 TodnDAng Xuen

5.750 Ba Lich srl7.75 8.00 s.l0NguyEn VIn Ctr, PleikuNam Kinhl3108/2010Nguy€n Ngqc Htrng VI2 B K 0894

32.05 KK Lich sri4.25 5.80 Lich stl 7.0008.00Kinh Gia Lai Biri Thi Xu6n, Pleiku06102/2010B K 0413 Trinh TrAn Mai3

7 .30 5.000 3t.80 Ba Lich srl8.00 6.50Gia Lai Trdn Phu, PleikuNT KinhV6 NgO Thanh l uyenB V 0870

4.2508.00 7.75 7.40 Lich srlTrAn Pht, PleikuNii Kinh Gia Lai22t06/20105 B K 0469 MaiE4ng Thanh

6.00 6.30 Lich sti8.75Gia Lai Nguy6n Du, Pleikutt/0712010 NIL€ Hoei Thanh6 B K 0740

Lich sri 4.500 31.457.00 6.7 5Btnh Dinh2311212010 NONguyEn Ph4mNhu Quinh7

6.500 31.20 A7;75 s.7 5 4.70 Lich sriLY TU TrQng, PleikuNam Kinh Ddng Nait4/05,20108 B V 0725 TaiNguy6n Trf
7.90 Lich sri 30.657.50Kinh Gia Lai TOn Drtc Thdng, Pleikut2/1212010 NamTrinh Xudn NhdnA B 0603

Lich st 3.7 50 29.558.00 5.7 s 8.30Tnmg Vuong, PleikuNT KinhDdo Kh6nh Linhl0 A B 0420

4.250 29.40 u1 .00 5.50 8.40 Lich sriNguy6n Du, PleikuNam Kinh Cia LaiB A 0849 TriQuT6 Dinh

7 .70 Lich sri 4.000 28.957.7 sGia Lai Pham Hdng Thdi, Pleiku08/01/2010 NTNhuHuj,nh Ngqc Anh12 A B 0637

28.556.2s 7 .30 Llch sri 4.000Nir Kinh Gia Lai UKA. Gia Lai05/0s/2010l3 B K 0002 AnHd Nguy6n S6ng

7.70 Lich sri 3.7 507.75 5.50Gia LaiNam KinhI l/0s/20r0TrAn LG Hodngt4
27.80 Nht Lich srt3.25 5-807.75Kinh L9 Tu Trqng,Pleiku't4103/20t0 NTv B 0016 TrAn Ch6u An

5.000 27.458.s0Nguy6n Du, PleikuNT Kinh14t07/2010Nguy6n L€ Bio Khanht6
3.500 27.255.7 5 6.50 Lich srl8.00Kinh Ha Noi Ph[ Hda, Chu PIht4/04D0t0 NTB K 0557 NguyEn Phuong Khdnh NgQct7

Lich sir 27.251.25Gia Lai Nguy6n HuQ, PleikuNI0Ut t/2010TnicIJ ulnh Tht)yl8 B V 0852

4.500 27.057.7 5 4.50 5.80 Lich suNguyEn Du, PleikuKinh Gia Lair 2/08/2010 Nirl9 B K 0618 Nguy6n Nggc Phuong Nhi
26.906.25 7 .90 Lich st 3.2 506.25Nr)ng Cia Lai Nguy€n Du. Pleiku06to1/2010 NamDIng Gia20 B C 0086

Lich sir 4.7 506.25 4.50 6.30Tnrng Vuong, PleikuNir Kiuh Gia Lai26t03t20t0NguyEn llioA B 0829

4.250 26.555.7 5 4.00 8.30Kinh TP 116 CIi Mrnlt Nguy6n Vdn Cir, Pleiku02/05/2010B K 0485 MinhMai Binh22

26.557.80 Lich sri7.00Gia Lai Nguy6n Du, Pleiku13109120t0 NamHodng Nggc
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Ni.M Hoc 2025 - 2026

DOc lAn - Tu do - Hanh nhtc

Ti6ng
Anh

8.008.25NamI

32.35Lich sriGia Lai

Nfr,Ldm

Lich s&19t06120104
31.65

5.250 31.55Kinh

8.70Phqm Hdng Th6i, PleikuKinhB A 0714

6.25 4.5009

Gia Lai09/08/2010

t2/02/2010ll
5.50Kinh

\
7.00

28.45Vd Thi Sdu, Dak Eoac B 0298

Lich sti 5.500Gia Lail5
4.25 4.70 Llch stiCia LaiB K 0371

3.2506.00 7.50Kinh

Bao

26.55TrAn2t
Lich sriNam

3.0005.7 5K inhHlenB A 0279
4



24 B K 0059 TrAn Honng MY Anh l s/08/2010 NT Kinh Gia Lai Nguy6n HuQ, Pleiku 8.00 7.00 Lich srl 3.250 26.50
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26lB K0792

TrAn Hoeng cia Bao 02/06/20t0 Nam Kinh Gia Lai Phgm Hdng Th6i, Pleiku 5.50 7.00 4.20 4.750 26.20

V6Nguy6nDan Thy l0/01/2010 Ntr Kinh Gia Lai Nguy6n HuQ, Pleiku 8.25 2.75 5. l0 Lich srl 5.000 26.t 0

27 v B 0241 Nguygn ViQt Hdn 02/t I12010 Nam Kinh Phem H6ng Thdi, Pleiku 9.00 5.25 4.30 Lich st 26.05

28 D6ng Dlnh Anh l3108,2010 Nam Kinh Gia Lai Phem Hdng Th6i, Pleiku 6.00 7.00 Lich st 26.00

29 B K 08s3 Nguy6n Phan Thanh Trtc 08/01/2010 NU Kinh Gia Lai 7.00 5.00 6.80 Lich srl 3.500 25.80

30 A B 0394 Nguy6n Quang Khuong t710312010 Nam Kinh Cia Lai Nguy6n Du, Pleiku 7 .25 6.00 7.50 Lich srl 2.500

B K 0490 Phan Thanh Minh tE/04/2010 Nam Bahnar Gia Lai Nguy6n Du, Pleiku 5.50 4.50 7.50 Lich srl 4.000 25.50

32 B C 0768 Ng6 Kh6nh Thu 04t09D0t0 Nit Kinh Gia Lai Nguy€n Du, Pleiku 6.00 3.50 7.00 Lich sri 4.250 25.00

33 A B 0271 Trinh TriQu KhA Hen 08t02t201o Nfr Kinh Gia Lai NguyEn Du, Pleiku 7.00 4.00 7.00 Lich srl 3.s00 25.00

34 Pham Thanh M6v 0l /01/2010 NI Kinh D6K LTK TrAn Phrf, Pleiku 8.00 4.25 Lich srl 3.000 24.45

35 Nguy€n Nggc Kh6nh BenC t7t0312010 NT Kinh Cia Lai Phgm Hdng Thdi, Pleiku 5.25 4.20 Lich srl 4.250 24.20

(Danh s6ch nAy gdm c6 35 hqc sinh)
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